

40-Hour 'Relax into Being' Yoga Nidra Teacher Training

Eric Bennewitz, PEACE OUT YOGA, Rübenkamp 80, 22307 Hamburg

REGISTRATION FORM

Welcome home to your-Self!

This will be a special time to explore yourself and others on different levels of being. I are glad that you have chosen ing te to

to take this journey and I look forward to meeting you for this 4-Day Teacher Training. Please read the followi points and if you have any questions before submitting your completed registration form, please don't hesitat write us at info@peaceoutyoga.de.
Hari Om.
Eric
Dates: 1011.02.2024 & 1718.02.2024
Daily Training Times : 8:00 – 17:00 / Break Time 12:00 – 13:00
Teacher: Eric Bennewitz
Teaching Language: English
Applicant-Information:
Name:
Address:
Telephone:
E-Mail:
Date of Birth:

Participation requirements:

This Yoga Nidra Teacher Training is open to anyone who wishes to begin a meditation practice, deepen their existing Yoga Nidra meditation practice or learn to guide others through Yoga Nidra meditation.

Price:

The price for the 40-Hour Yoga Nidra Teacher Training is 760 Euros.

Payment Method:

Payments are to be made to Eric Bennewitz, PEACE OUT YOGA. Please include YOGA NIDRA TEACHER TRAINING in the subject/topic line of your bank transfer:

Eric Bennewitz Postbank

IBAN: DE08 4401 0046 0323 0734 66

Your spot in the Yoga Nidra Teacher Training is ONLY reserved once payment is made and confirmed by PEACE OUT YOGA.

Cancellation Policy:

Once payment has been made and confirmed, your spot is reserved and the amount paid is non-refundable unless the teacher training is postponed or cancelled by PEACE OUT YOGA for unforeseen circumstances. If a participant becomes ill before or during the teacher training, re-scheduled training dates or reimbursement amount will be discussed one-to-one between PEACE OUT YOGA and the participant.

Yoga Alliance:

Upon successful completion of this 40-Hours Yoga Nidra Teacher Training by the participant, they will receive a certificate of completion and can apply the hours towards their 'Yoga Alliance Continuing Education' credits (YACEP) through the Yoga Alliance website.

Registration completion:

With my signature I hereby:

 Accept the conditions outlined above as well as the AGB and Data Protection policies outlined on the PEACE OUT YOGA website.

City. Date of registration	Signature of Yoga Nidra Teacher Training participant

Eric Bennewitz / PEACE OUT YOGA ©2024